
Rusk 2025 Baseball Schedule

Varsity JV
Date Day Time Opponent Location Game Type Date Day Time Opponent Location Game Type

Jan. 31 Saturday 11:00 AM Garrison Garrison Scrimmage Feb. 3 Tuesday 4:30 PM Whitehouse Whitehouse Scrimmage

Feb. 3 Tuesday 7:00 PM Whitehouse Whitehouse Scrimmage Feb. 6 Friday 4:30 PM Nacogdoches Rusk Scrimmage

Feb. 6 Friday 7:00 PM Nacogdoches Rusk Scrimmage Feb. 10 Tuesday 4:30 PM Henderson Henderson Scrimmage

Feb. 10 Tuesday 6:30 PM Henderson Henderson Scrimmage Feb. 14 Saurday 11:00 AM Huntington Rusk Scrimmage

Feb. 14 Saturday 1:30 PM Huntington Rusk Scrimmage Feb. 19-21 Thurs.- Sat. TBD TBD Lufkin Tournament

Feb. 16 Monday 7:00 PM Orangefield Rusk Game    Feb. 26-28 Thurs.- Sat. TBD TBD Rusk Tournament

Feb. 19-21 Thurs-Sat TBD TBD Caddo Mills Tournament Mar 3 Tuesday 6:00 White Oak White Oak Game

Feb. 26-28 Thurs-Sat TBD TBD Nacogdoches Tournament Mar. 5-7 Thurs.- Sat. TBD TBD Henderson Tournament

Mar. 5-7 Thurs-Sat TBD TBD Tatum Tournament Mar. 10 Tuesday 4:30 AM Huntington Huntington Game

Mar. 10 Tuesday 7:00 PM Huntington Huntington Game Mar. 14 Sat 11:00 AM Tyler Legacy Tyler Legacy Game

Mar. 14 Saturday 1:30 PM Tyler Legacy Tyler Legacy Game Mar. 20 Friday 4:30 PM Palestine Rusk District
Mar. 20 Friday 7:00 PM Palestine Rusk District Mar. 24 Tuesday 4:30 PM Palestine Palestine District
Mar. 24 Tuesday 7:00 PM Palestine Palestine District Mar. 27 Friday 4:30 PM Hudson Rusk District
Mar. 27 Friday 7:00 PM Hudson Rusk District Mar. 31 Tuesday 4:30 PM Hudson Hudson District
Mar. 31 Tuesday 7:00 PM Hudson Hudson District Apr. 2 Thursday 4:30 PM Bullard Bullard District
Apr. 2 Thursday 7:00 PM Bullard Bullard District Apr. 7 Tuesday 4:30 PM Bullard Rusk District
Apr. 7 Tuesday 7:00 PM Bullard Rusk District Apr. 10 Friday 4:30 PM Madisonville Madisonville District
Apr. 10 Friday 7:00 PM Madisonville Madisonville District Apr. 14 Tuesday 4:30 PM Madisonville Rusk District
Apr. 14 Tuesday 7:00 PM Madisonville Rusk District Apr. 17 Friday 4:30 PM Center Center District
Apr. 17 Friday 7:00 PM Center Center District Apr. 21 Tuesday 4:30 PM Center Rusk District

Apr. 21 Tuesday 7:00 PM Center Rusk District Freshmen

Rusk ISD
Date Day Time Opponent Location Game Type

Feb. 2 Monday 5:00 PM Whitehouse Rusk Scrimmage

Feb 5-13 is open

Baseball Coaches: Feb. 17 Tuesday 5:00 PM Canton Rusk Game

Trent Montgomery (HC), Travis Pepin (AC), Jacob Owen (AC) Feb. 23 Monday 5:30 PM Carthage Rusk Game

Superintendent: Feb 26-28 Thurs.- Sat. TBD TBD Rusk Tournament

Mid Johnson Mar. 5-7 Thurs.- Sat. TBD TBD Henderson Tournament

High School Principle: Mar. 9 Monday 5:00/7:00 Bullard Rusk DH
Jon Luna Mar. 13 Thursday 5:30 PM Longview Rusk Game

Athletic Director: Mar. 16 Monday 5:00/7:00 Whitehouse Whitehouse DH

Mar. 21 Saturday 1:00 PM Garrison Garrison Game

Cody Welch Mar. 23 Monday 5:30 PM Hudson Rusk Game
Athletic Trainer: March 28th Saturday 1:00 PM White Oak Rusk Game

Leann Hogg Mar. 30 Monday 5:00/7:00 Bullard Bullard DH
Athletic Secretary: Apr. 6 Monday 5:00/7:00 Bullard Bullard DH

Billie Walley Apr. 11 Saturday 11:00/1:00 Garrison Rusk DH
Apr. 13 Monday 5:00/7:00 Whitehouse Rusk DH
Apr. 20 Monday 5:00/7:00 Hudson Hudson DH


